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Tatami Pool
1/11 11:35Kata Individual female Cadets

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Nasr Roene (MB[1],CAN)

Fahey Jade[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Peñas Rafaelle[1] (AB,CAN)

Del_Rosario Amelie (BC,CAN)

Stuckless Cassidy[3] (OKF,CAN)

Tapp Tarra-Lynn (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Jacques Emmanuelle[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Spur Bryana[1] (BC,CAN)

Takeuchi Amane[1] (BC,CAN)

Morin Léa[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Cehic Katarina[3] (OKF,CAN)

Hollett Maddison (NS[3],CAN)

Mori Yuki[1] (BC,CAN)

Rochette Megan[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Meandro Marissa[4] (OKF,CAN)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:15) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/11 13:40Kata Individual female Juniors

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Lemoyne-Elliott Christina (Team QC,CAN)

Najafi Kimya (BC,CAN)

Durao Ryan[2] (OKF,CAN)

Friesen Tayler (PKA[6],CAN)

Fallis Susanah (AB,CAN)

Bratic Tina[3] (OKF,CAN)

Beauregard Pénélope[2] (Team QC,CAN)

(*2) Heenan Darbyanh (BC,CAN)

Veilleux Chloé[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Chow Erika (BC,CAN)

Meandro Marissa[4] (OKF,CAN)

Landry Michelle (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Spur Bryana[1] (BC,CAN)

Au Samantha[2] (KNL,CAN)

Rey Megann[1] (Team QC,CAN)

(*1) Bratic Melissa[4] (OKF,CAN)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/12 08:00Kata Individual female Seniors

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN
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Final

*Seeded

Bratic Melissa[4] (OKF,CAN)

Doane Shannon (NS[3],CAN)

Lee Shalene (BC,CAN)

Veilleux Chloé[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Uchiage Hidemi (AB,CAN)

LeBouthillier Manon (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Klisara Monika[7] (OKF,CAN)

Laos-Loo Claudia (BC,CAN)

Pigeon Natika[1] (AB,CAN)

(*2) Trahan-Perreault Daphné[6] (Team QC,CAN)

Zolotarova Valentyna (BC,CAN)

Furumoto-Deshaies Hana (Team QC,CAN)

Savoie Roseline (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Hoang Tuyet (AB,CAN)

Uchiage Sumi (BC,CAN)

Jumaa Haya[4] (OKF,CAN)

Friesen Tayler (PKA[6],CAN)

REYES CARLA (Team QC,CAN)

(*1) Ngo Rita (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:15) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/13 09:00Kata Individual female U21

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Boudreau Roxanne[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Heenan Darbyanh (BC,CAN)

Leblond Emmanuelle[2] (Team QC,CAN)

(*2) Lee Shalene (BC,CAN)

Bratic Melissa[4] (OKF,CAN)

Étienne Aurélie (Team QC,CAN)

(*1) Laos-Loo Claudia (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/14 11:05Kata Individual male Cadets

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN
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Final

Savoie Connor (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Telyaev David[1] (OKF,CAN)

Larochelle Félix[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Nakajima Yushi (BC,CAN)

Whelan Matthew (KNL,CAN)

Savoie Danick (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Savard Steeven[3] (Team QC,CAN)

Abalos Jaylan (BC,CAN)

Dawood Carter (AB,CAN)

Banham Scott[2] (AB,CAN)

Pantea Nicolas[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Kamal Naweed (OKF,CAN)

Cumming Alexander[1] (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Soriano Jacob-Ryan[1] (BC,CAN)

Movold Alexander (BC,CAN)

Kuan Rohan[1] (OKF,CAN)

Thellend Maxime[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Shea John (KNL,CAN)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/14 14:20Kata Individual male Juniors

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Del-Rosario Rhemwell (BC,CAN)

Khaleghpanah Aryan[2] (OKF,CAN)

Thellend Maxime[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Torrealba_Quintero Teodoro_Jose (AB,CAN)

Dawood Carter (AB,CAN)

Milne Evan[1] (BC,CAN)

(*2) Claveau William[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Matharu Saroop[2] (OKF,CAN)

Moffett Benjamin[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Beaudoin Kyle (BC,CAN)

Fontanilla Eugene_Kyle (AB,CAN)

Corbalan Allen (OKF,CAN)

Mony Nicolas[3] (Team QC,CAN)

(*1) Fahmy Amr (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/13 08:00Kata Individual male Seniors

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Kalugdan Evrick[3] (OKF,CAN)

Barnett Khyber (BC,CAN)

Lefebvre Nathan[2] (Team QC,CAN)

(*3) Sawal John (BC,CAN)

Chang Brandon[2] (OKF,CAN)

Vargas Eric (Team QC,CAN)

Tong Ervin[1] (AB,CAN)

(*2) Uchiage Toshi[1] (BC,CAN)

Huen Nicholas[2] (BC,CAN)

David Alexander[6] (OKF,CAN)

Claveau William[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Takeuchi Seiya (BC,CAN)

Fontanilla Eugene_Kyle (AB,CAN)

Moffett Benjamin[2] (Team QC,CAN)

(*1) Lee Kenneth (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/12 09:00Kata Individual male U21

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Huen Nicholas[2] (BC,CAN)

Chang Brandon[2] (OKF,CAN)

Lefebvre Nathan[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Ho Cameron[1] (AB,CAN)

Hilliard Timothy (AB,CAN)

Barnett Khyber (BC,CAN)

(*2) Rivest Nicholas-Patrick (Team QC,CAN)

Kalugdan Evrick[3] (OKF,CAN)

Fahmy Amr (BC,CAN)

Baraldi-Turcotte Hugo[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Fontanilla Eugene_Kyle (AB,CAN)

Yaaqoubi Ayman (OKF,CAN)

Carruthers Kirklin (PKA[6],CAN)

(*1) Sawal John (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/1Kata Team Male U21 -

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

TEAM BC (Barnett, Fahmy, Sawal) (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/13 10:05Kata Team female Cadets and Juniors

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Team BC (Najafi, Najafi, Teja) (BC,CAN)

Ontario Jr/Cadet Female Team Kata (Durao, Mingatos, Teixeira_Correa) (OKF,CAN)

Kata Québec  (Morin-Marcyniuk, Nadon, Veilleux) (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/1Kata Team female Seniors

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Ontario Women Sr Team Kata (Bratic, Bratic, Jumaa) (OKF,CAN)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/13 09:55Kata Team male Cadets and Juniors

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final
Ontario Jr/Cadet Male Team Kata (Kamal, Telyaev, Zinger) (OKF,CAN)

Team BC (Aravindhan, Fadaie, Tega) (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/11 09:00Kata individual female youth

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN
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Final

*Seeded

Reglar Emily (KNL,CAN)

Jacques Emmanuelle[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Scott Jenna[1] (BC,CAN)

Kudsi Masa (OKF,CAN)

Ismail Mariam (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Mori Yuki[1] (BC,CAN)

Thompson Chloe (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Stuckless Cassidy[3] (OKF,CAN)

Fahey Jade[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Zhang Rose (MB[1],CAN)

Ng Ashlyn[1] (BC,CAN)

Savoie Olivia (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Niet Jesse (NS[3],CAN)

Major Jaiden[1] (OKF,CAN)

Losier Julie (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Beauchesne-Blanchet Justine[1] (Team QC,CAN)

(*1) Del_Rosario Amelie (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/14 09:00Kata individual male youth

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Côté Thiérry[2] (Team QC,CAN)

DiSalle Connor (OKF,CAN)

Ismail Youseff (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Movold Alexander (BC,CAN)

Lyghtle Alexander (NS[3],CAN)

Smith Duncan (OKF,CAN)

Brideau-Legere Felix (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Roy Jean-Nicolas[1] (Team QC,CAN)

MacPherson Charlie (AB,CAN)

Gros-Jean Rémi[2] (MB[1],CAN)

Naumenko Isaac[1] (BC,CAN)

Chiasson Dany (KarateNB[3],CAN)

McNeil Yuki[1] (OKF,CAN)

Rivard-Jobin Alexis[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Chong Matthew[1] (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/12 13:50Kumite Individual Male Youth +50

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Ziani Samy[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Liberman Etay[1] (OKF,CAN)

Barantesevich Mark (BC,CAN)

Hocquard Alec[2] (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Small Ethan[2] (OKF,CAN)

Alem Hamza[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Chong Matthew[1] (BC,CAN)

Marok Karanbir (OKF,CAN)

(*1) Joyal Kevyn[1] (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/15 13:30Kumite Individual Male Youth -35

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Gros-Jean Rémi[2] (MB[1],CAN)

Mossavat Noah (OKF,CAN)

Laberge Abraham[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Larochelle Olivier[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Talib Liam (OKF,CAN)

Sharma Rishi[1] (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/15 11:25Kumite Individual Male Youth -40

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Lyghtle Alexander (NS[3],CAN)

Lising Donovan[1] (BC,CAN)

Maclean Ilya (OKF,CAN)

Minhas Jasmeet (BC,CAN)

Basque Adrien[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Brideau-Legere Felix (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Postma Aiden (NS[3],CAN)

Wood Daniel[1] (BC,CAN)

Vielle Gabriel[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Grahn Ethan[1] (OKF,CAN)

Barnes Kyle (BC,CAN)

MacPherson Charlie (AB,CAN)

[Original]



 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/12 11:00Kumite Individual Male Youth -45

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Mata Gabriel (AB,CAN)

Pourgoutzidis Lucas[2] (OKF,CAN)

Taveras Ryan[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Saito Zack[2] (BC,CAN)

Cloutier Loïc[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Rassaf Adrian[1] (OKF,CAN)

Pareja Ezekiel[1] (BC,CAN)

Madill Gage (OKF,CAN)

Bellemare Jérôme[2] (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/12 12:30Kumite Individual Male Youth -50

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Galaman Daniel[2] (OKF,CAN)

Korso-Feciane Boumediene_Samy (Team QC,CAN)

Kim Jaeyoon[1] (BC,CAN)

Fields Maddox (NS[3],CAN)

Noble Joshua[1] (BC,CAN)

Côté Thiérry[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Imre Emanuel[1] (OKF,CAN)

Ismail Youseff (KarateNB[3],CAN)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/14 08:00Kumite Individual female Cadets +54

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Zopeni-Pitts Francesca[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Imre Isabelle[1] (OKF,CAN)

Burgess Adee (NS[3],CAN)

Najafi Nika (BC,CAN)

Tapp Tarra-Lynn (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Drummond Makenzie[3] (OKF,CAN)

Melamed Mor (OKF,CAN)

Diaz Valeria[1] (AB,CAN)

Morin-Marcyniuk Orlane[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Morin Léa[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Teja Anekah[2] (BC,CAN)

Nasr Roene (MB[1],CAN)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/15 09:00Kumite Individual female Cadets -47

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Trichilo Milena[2] (OKF,CAN)

Santos Caitlyn (BC,CAN)

Sénéchal Catherine[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Fennell Cheyanne (BC,CAN)

Lahyanssa Yamina[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Dhaliwal Harmanvir[1] (OKF,CAN)

Lam Caitlyn[2] (BC,CAN)

Roy_Van_Mierlo Aida[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Sokolovski Anna[2] (OKF,CAN)

Lawrance Leila[1] (AB,CAN)

(*1) Zaborniak Stephanie[1] (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/11 10:20Kumite Individual female Cadets -54

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Dixon Kristin[1] (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Spur Bryana[1] (BC,CAN)

Niet Angel (NS[3],CAN)

Rochette Megan[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Dhillon Sachreet (BC,CAN)

Fell Danae (AB,CAN)

Khangura Amrita (OKF,CAN)

Soehardhi Maya (BC,CAN)

Nadon Gabrielle[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Zaat Annika (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Mokarnia Yasmine[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Radke Annika (AB,CAN)

(*1) Maclean Julia (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/15 09:45Kumite Individual female Juniors +59

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Halidi Sophiat_Gracias[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Bratic Tina[3] (OKF,CAN)

(*3) Gallant Isabel (BC,CAN)

Morrish Kaitlyn[3] (OKF,CAN)

Fidyk Robin[1] (AB,CAN)

(*2) Brake Casey (BC,CAN)

Werner Jennifer[1] (BC,CAN)

Nadeau Lillie[1] (OKF,CAN)

Neric Sara[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Au Samantha[2] (KNL,CAN)

(*1) Bratic Melissa[4] (OKF,CAN)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/14 08:00Kumite Individual female Juniors -48

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Slizek Simonka[1] (BC,CAN)

Dhaliwal Harmanvir[1] (OKF,CAN)

Zaborniak Stephanie[1] (BC,CAN)

Veilleux Chloé[2] (Team QC,CAN)

(*1) Chan Melissa (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:17) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/15 08:00Kumite Individual female Juniors -53

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Fong Zoe (BC,CAN)

Niet Angel (NS[3],CAN)

Trichilo Olivia[2] (OKF,CAN)

Fell Danae (AB,CAN)

Lacombe Zahira[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Lam Natasha (BC,CAN)

Sirabian Ashley[2] (OKF,CAN)

Fallis Susanah (AB,CAN)

Landry Michelle (KarateNB[3],CAN)

(*1) Heenan Darbyanh (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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Referees:
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Buckie Brooklyn (AB,CAN)

Virk Maansi (BC,CAN)

Poirier Audrey[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Grewal Anahit[2] (OKF,CAN)

Gomez-Lalonde Angelica (BC,CAN)

Najafi Kimya (BC,CAN)

Drummond Makenzie[3] (OKF,CAN)

Lemoyne-Elliott Christina (Team QC,CAN)

(*1) Mayan Parvin (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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1/12 14:30Kumite Individual female Seniors +68

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Sims Alicia (OKF,CAN)

Gagnon Cyndelle[1] (Team QC,CAN)

(*3) Hathi Yashna[4] (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Sidhu Pawan[1] (BC,CAN)

(*2) Rutherford Brooklynn (NS[3],CAN)

Kulenkamp Anne (Team QC,CAN)

Fookes Danielle (BC,CAN)

Waterworth Victoria[5] (OKF,CAN)

(*1) Boisvenue Camélie (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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1/11 14:10Kumite Individual female Seniors -50

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Fortin-Delisle Isabelle (Team QC,CAN)

Laos-Loo Nia (BC,CAN)

Lambert Emily (AB,CAN)

Virk Jusleen[3] (BC,CAN)

Carrière Vicky[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Laos-Loo Claudia (BC,CAN)

(*1) Chan Isabel (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Eftekhar-Nejad Samin[3] (OKF,CAN)

Mokarnia Myriam[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Smith-Desrosiers Tina (Team QC,CAN)

Deveau Trysten (NS[3],CAN)

Zolotarova Valentyna (BC,CAN)

Morin Laurence[2] (Team QC,CAN)

(*1) Campbell Kate[3] (KarateNB[3],CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Callaghan Ashtin[1] (BC,CAN)

Carter Mackenzie (AB,CAN)

Desjardins Kamille[4] (Team QC,CAN)

Fournier Nicole[2] (OKF,CAN)

(*2) Furumoto-Deshaies Hana (Team QC,CAN)

Mahon Noelle[2] (AB,CAN)

Simoneau Emilie[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Blunt Mariah (AB,CAN)

(*1) Jumaa Haya[4] (OKF,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Lavei Samira[2] (OKF,CAN)

Boulé Marianne (Team QC,CAN)

Pond Hilary[2] (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Morrish Kaitlyn[3] (OKF,CAN)

Zaborniak Alexandra (BC,CAN)

Strohbach Ethan (AB,CAN)

Mecheri Milad[3] (Team QC,CAN)

(*1) Gordon Lea[3] (OKF,CAN)

[Original]



 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:17) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/13 08:00Kumite Individual female Seniors Open

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Fookes Danielle (BC,CAN)

Rutherford Brooklynn (NS[3],CAN)

Jumaa Haya[4] (OKF,CAN)

Desjardins Kamille[4] (Team QC,CAN)

Pond Hilary[2] (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Blunt Mariah (AB,CAN)

(*2) Boisvenue Camélie (Team QC,CAN)

Eftekhar-Nejad Samin[3] (OKF,CAN)

Hathi Yashna[4] (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Smith-Desrosiers Tina (Team QC,CAN)

Zaborniak Alexandra (BC,CAN)

Strohbach Ethan (AB,CAN)

(*1) Campbell Kate[3] (KarateNB[3],CAN)

[Original]
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1/11 15:55Kumite Individual female U21 +68

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Sims Alicia (OKF,CAN)

Sidhu Pawan[1] (BC,CAN)

Gagnon Cyndelle[1] (Team QC,CAN)

(*2) Rutherford Brooklynn (NS[3],CAN)

Fookes Danielle (BC,CAN)

Sandhu Harkiran[2] (OKF,CAN)

(*1) Boisvenue Camélie (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Ahluwalia Varisha (BC,CAN)

(*2) Laos-Loo Claudia (BC,CAN)

Carrière Vicky[1] (Team QC,CAN)

(*1) Chan Isabel (BC,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Mokarnia Myriam[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Gonzalez Gabrielle (AB,CAN)

Carrière Véronique[2] (Team QC,CAN)

(*2) Deveau Trysten (NS[3],CAN)

Sirabian Ashley[2] (OKF,CAN)

Heenan Darbyanh (BC,CAN)

Kamar Jan[2] (AB,CAN)

(*1) Morin Laurence[2] (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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1/15 15:10Kumite Individual female U21 -61

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Lee Shalene (BC,CAN)

Étienne Aurélie (Team QC,CAN)

Carter Mackenzie (AB,CAN)

Grewal Anahit[2] (OKF,CAN)

Neric Sara[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Simoneau Emilie[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Fennell Jocelyn[1] (BC,CAN)

Sénéchal Frédérique[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Blunt Mariah (AB,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Mecheri Milad[3] (Team QC,CAN)

Morrish Kaitlyn[3] (OKF,CAN)

Pond Hilary[2] (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Zaborniak Alexandra (BC,CAN)

Strohbach Ethan (AB,CAN)

Bratic Melissa[4] (OKF,CAN)

Fidyk Robin[1] (AB,CAN)

Gallant Isabel (BC,CAN)

(*1) Gordon Lea[3] (OKF,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Barnett Ruby[1] (AB,CAN)

Jacques Emmanuelle[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Khela Sahib[1] (OKF,CAN)

Daigle Brook (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Riddle Caitlyn[1] (BC,CAN)

Stuckless Cassidy[3] (OKF,CAN)

Ismail Mariam (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Minhas Meera[1] (BC,CAN)

Radke Annika (AB,CAN)

Moffett Florence[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Nolet Lily-Rose[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Savoie Olivia (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Deane Olivia[1] (OKF,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Reglar Emily (KNL,CAN)

Jassal Ashleen (OKF,CAN)

Reid Lauren[1] (BC,CAN)

Darche Ophélie[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Gharaei Mahta (OKF,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Ng Ashlyn[1] (BC,CAN)

Fillion Jeanne (Team QC,CAN)

Ghamooshi Mahdis (OKF,CAN)

Grandea Angelia_Louise (Team QC,CAN)

Jhajj Muskan (BC,CAN)

Lawrance Sophie[1] (AB,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Bisson Jasmine[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Niet Jesse (NS[3],CAN)

Porter Sydney[1] (BC,CAN)

Altinbaeva Alina (OKF,CAN)

Thompson Chloe (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Zhang Rose (MB[1],CAN)

Claire Hope (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Del_Rosario Amelie (BC,CAN)

Vicente Nicole (OKF,CAN)

Sénéchal Catherine[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Gaudet Mia (NS[3],CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Khela Jasraj[1] (OKF,CAN)

Giroux Donevan[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Lum Christopher[1] (BC,CAN)

Joyal Kevyn[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Merritt Dylan[1] (AB,CAN)

Mohmedi Tiam (OKF,CAN)

Joyal Derek[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Chamberlin Cody[1] (BC,CAN)

Cole Jacob[1] (AB,CAN)

MacNevin Liam (PEIKA,CAN)

Alem Yahya (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/15 08:00Kumite Individual male Cadets -52

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Ismail Youseff (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Nakajima Yushi (BC,CAN)

Roy Jean-Nicolas[1] (Team QC,CAN)

MacPherson Charlie (AB,CAN)

Shea John (KNL,CAN)

Romanov Ilia[1] (OKF,CAN)

Macmillan Kole (BC,CAN)

Cloutier Loïc[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Carrière Alexandre[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Theriault Marc-Andre (NS[3],CAN)

Soriano Jacob-Ryan[1] (BC,CAN)

Quiambao Jordan (OKF,CAN)

Au Christopher[1] (KNL,CAN)

Barnes Kyle (BC,CAN)

(*1) Plunkett Michael[1] (BC,CAN)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:18) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/13 10:05Kumite Individual male Cadets -57

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN
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Final

*Seeded

Hocquard Alec[2] (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Baker Ethan[2] (AB,CAN)

Laplante Jérémie[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Fong Zach (BC,CAN)

Temnik Roni[2] (OKF,CAN)

Ruiz-Silva Diego[1] (AB,CAN)

Beaudoin Elric[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Sran Paramvir[2] (OKF,CAN)

Wong Mark (BC,CAN)

Banham Scott[2] (AB,CAN)

Charron Olivier[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Badesha Karan (BC,CAN)

Telyaev David[1] (OKF,CAN)

Whelan Matthew (KNL,CAN)

Chaput Francis[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Abalos Jaylan (BC,CAN)

Montgomery Jakob[1] (AB,CAN)

(*1) Deveau Riley (NS[3],CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Boudreau Yanick (NS[3],CAN)

Michaud Raphaël[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Savoie Connor (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Kangal Navin (OKF,CAN)

Dann Mitchell (BC,CAN)

Waldschmidt Thomas (AB,CAN)

Laor Boaz[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Cheng Matthew (BC,CAN)

Vielle Vincent[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Granter Christian (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Cumming Alexander[1] (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Savard Steeven[3] (Team QC,CAN)

Haw Sean[2] (OKF,CAN)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Jay Nate (PEIKA,CAN)

Colette Anthony (Team QC,CAN)

Berretta Tyler (BC,CAN)

Mohmedi Pasha[1] (OKF,CAN)

Lachance Étienne[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Enns Markus (BC,CAN)

Lahaie Jérémi[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Gleeson James (OKF,CAN)

[Original]
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1/14 10:15Kumite Individual male Juniors +76

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Coady Christopher[1] (KNL,CAN)

Alem Yahya (Team QC,CAN)

Kamal Masood[1] (OKF,CAN)

Valdez Cedric (AB,CAN)

Raman Baldeep (OKF,CAN)

Fahmy Amr (BC,CAN)

Parke Quinn[2] (OKF,CAN)

Aguilera Fernando (BC,CAN)

Menard Lucas (KNL,CAN)

Marcano-Araujo Carlos (AB,CAN)

(*1) Rivest Maxym-Olivier[2] (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Plunkett Michael[1] (BC,CAN)

Khaleghpanah Aryan[2] (OKF,CAN)

Benabed Imad (Team QC,CAN)

Besso Tyson (KNL,CAN)

Heer Sunny (BC,CAN)

Guma Ion (Team QC,CAN)

Chobanian Armen (OKF,CAN)

O_Grady Charles (AB,CAN)

(*1) Dhillon Josh[1] (BC,CAN)

[Original]



 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:18) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/11 09:30Kumite Individual male Juniors -61

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Beaudoin Kyle (BC,CAN)

Charron Olivier[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Zipenco Gari[1] (OKF,CAN)

Torrealba_Quintero Teodoro_Jose (AB,CAN)

Kryskow Johnathan[1] (OKF,CAN)

Michaud Raphaël[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Whelan Matthew (KNL,CAN)

Dawood Carter (AB,CAN)

Del-Rosario Rhemwell (BC,CAN)

Deveau Riley (NS[3],CAN)

Sran Paramvir[2] (OKF,CAN)

Jalbert Nicolas (Team QC,CAN)

Tai Joel (BC,CAN)

Poole Carson (AB,CAN)

Dufresne Vincent (Team QC,CAN)

(*1) Yazdankhah Nami[3] (OKF,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Matharu Saroop[2] (OKF,CAN)

Léger Alex[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Waldschmidt Thomas (AB,CAN)

Lahaie Jérémi[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Khodabakhshi Parsa[1] (BC,CAN)

Hedayati Amir[2] (OKF,CAN)

Gill Aarjan (BC,CAN)

Sénéchal Julien[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Mouloudj Ahmed[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Sundberg Nigel[1] (AB,CAN)

Majlesi_Taklimi Hossein (OKF,CAN)

(*1) Chenard Jérémy[1] (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Mony Nicolas[3] (Team QC,CAN)

Shaw Rory (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Ng Justin (BC,CAN)

Thorne James[1] (KNL,CAN)

Taweel Riley (PEIKA,CAN)

Wise Brendan[1] (BC,CAN)

Romaniuk Brandon (MB[1],CAN)

Morency Olivier (Team QC,CAN)
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Musubao Mupiri_Michel (Team QC,CAN)

Djida Abdoulaye[1] (BC,CAN)

Khera Shawn[2] (OKF,CAN)

Nellis Jean-Francoiis (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Ly Brendon (BC,CAN)

Price-Lewis Robert_William (AB,CAN)

Vasic Cedomir[2] (BC,CAN)

Saini Jaskirat[2] (OKF,CAN)

Eid Camil (Team QC,CAN)

(*1) Gaysinsky Daniel[6] (OKF,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Tai Joel (BC,CAN)

Sene Alioune[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Besso Nathaniel (KNL,CAN)

Bagherzadeh Mehrdad[5] (OKF,CAN)

Bruzzese Vincent (Team QC,CAN)

Raymond Zachary[1] (AB,CAN)

(*1) Bisson Nicolas[1] (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Gonzalez Jean_Carlos (AB,CAN)

Takeuchi Seiya (BC,CAN)

Esufali Asad[6] (OKF,CAN)

Bisson Jean-Sébastien (Team QC,CAN)

Chenard Jérémy[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Wright William (BC,CAN)

Nguyen Ty (AB,CAN)

(*1) ONeil Ryan (NS[3],CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Silva Rafael (AB,CAN)

Fortin-Delisle Thomas[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Nikbakhsh Mohammad_Reza[2] (OKF,CAN)

Williams Lazar (BC,CAN)

(*2) Rivest Nicholas-Patrick (Team QC,CAN)

Simard Olivier[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Clark Seamus[1] (BC,CAN)

Chohan Diljit[2] (OKF,CAN)

(*1) Boily-Martineau Patrice (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Coady Christopher[1] (KNL,CAN)

Naksho Rashid (OKF,CAN)

Tremblay Guillaume[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Sanghera Jaikaran (BC,CAN)

Grafton Warren[1] (BC,CAN)

St-Arneault Alexandre (Team QC,CAN)

Sinani Sarmen[4] (OKF,CAN)

(*1) Soucy Philippe[4] (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Nellis Jean-Francoiis (KarateNB[3],CAN)

Ngandui Noel[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Silva Rafael (AB,CAN)

Nikbakhsh Mohammad_Reza[2] (OKF,CAN)

Naeth Steve (BC,CAN)

Boily-Martineau Patrice (Team QC,CAN)

(*2) ONeil Ryan (NS[3],CAN)

Nguyen Ty (AB,CAN)

Tremblay Guillaume[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Gaysinsky Daniel[6] (OKF,CAN)

Sinani Sarmen[4] (OKF,CAN)

Grafton Warren[1] (BC,CAN)

(*1) Soucy Philippe[4] (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Valdez Cedric (AB,CAN)

Au Andrew[1] (KNL,CAN)

Khera Shawn[2] (OKF,CAN)

Singh Japneet (OKF,CAN)

(*1) Ly Brendon (BC,CAN)
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Bagherzadeh Mehrdad[5] (OKF,CAN)

(*3) Bisson Nicolas[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Tai Joel (BC,CAN)

(*2) Khaleghpanah Amir[5] (OKF,CAN)

Zipenco Gari[1] (OKF,CAN)

Bruzzese Vincent (Team QC,CAN)

Kryskow Johnathan[1] (OKF,CAN)

(*1) Besso Nathaniel (KNL,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Lessard Mathieu[2] (Team QC,CAN)

Gonzalez Jean_Carlos (AB,CAN)

Holovko Artem[3] (OKF,CAN)

Gill Aarjan (BC,CAN)

Esufali Asad[6] (OKF,CAN)

ONeil Ryan (NS[3],CAN)

Yazdankhah Nami[3] (OKF,CAN)

Macleod Aidan[1] (AB,CAN)

Thibeault Denver (Team QC,CAN)

Chenard Jérémy[1] (Team QC,CAN)

Nguyen Ty (AB,CAN)

[Original]



 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2017(2017-02-23 07:19) -WKF Approved- v 9.5.0 build 1 License: VIKS Canada (expire 2017-03-21)

Tatami Pool
1/13 14:05Kumite Individual male U21 -75

Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Taweel Riley (PEIKA,CAN)

Azzouz Youcef (Team QC,CAN)

Gardecki-Browett Mason (BC,CAN)

Morency Olivier (Team QC,CAN)

Gill Navzab[3] (OKF,CAN)

Silva Rafael (AB,CAN)

Hilliard Timothy (AB,CAN)

Decary Philippe (Team QC,CAN)

Chohan Diljit[2] (OKF,CAN)

Wise Brendan[1] (BC,CAN)

Carruthers Kirklin (PKA[6],CAN)

(*1) Rivest Nicholas-Patrick (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

*Seeded

Aguilera Fernando (BC,CAN)

Coady Christopher[1] (KNL,CAN)

Marcano-Araujo Carlos (AB,CAN)

Sanghera Jaikaran (BC,CAN)

Raman Baldeep (OKF,CAN)

(*1) St-Arneault Alexandre (Team QC,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Alantic Womens Kumite Team (Campbell, Deveau, Hathi, Pond, Rutherford) (AKT1,CAN)

Ontario Sr Females Team Kumite (Gordon, Jumaa, Lavei, Morrish) (OKF,CAN)

TEAM BC (Callaghan, Virk, Zaborniak, Zolotarova) (BC,CAN)

Équipe Québec (Boisvenue, Boulé, Desjardins, Smith-Desrosiers) (Team QC,CAN)

Alberta Womens Kumite Team (Blunt, Carter, Lambert, Strohbach) (AB,CAN)

[Original]
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Karate Canada National Championships 2017, QUÉBEC CITY CONVENTION CENTRE, CAN

Final

Alberta Mens Kumite Team (Gonzalez, Nguyen, Price-Lewis, Raymond, Silva) (AB,CAN)

TEAM BC (Djida, Grafton, Ly, Naeth, Takeuchi, Vasic, Wright) (BC,CAN)

Équipe Québec (Bisson, Boily-Martineau, Chenard, Rivest, Soucy, St-Arneault, Tremblay) (Team QC,CAN)

Ontario Sr Mens Team Kumite (Chohan, Esufali, Gaysinsky, Khera, Nikbakhsh, Saini, Sinani) (OKF,CAN)

Alantic Mens Kumite Team (Besso, Cody, Deveau, Nellis, ONeil) (AKT1,CAN)

[Original]


